
 	           

Lots More About 
MFA Visual Narrative . . . 

MFAVN Department Website: mfavisualnarrative.sva.edu/

Download the Department Brochure 

Overview Video

SVA - MFAVN site (overview)

Class of 2021 Thesis Show: andthen.sva.edu

Gallery Guides for Previous Thesis Exhibitions: mfavisualnarrative.sva.edu/resources/

2021 Open Studios Exhibition: https://www.galleries.sva.edu/open-studios-2021

Our Stories page: mfavisualnarrative.sva.edu/our-stories/

mfavisualnarrative.sva.edu/resources/

Student Page: mfavisualnarrative.sva.edu/people/students/2021/

Student Video Profiles: vimeo.com/user/35055713/folder/2991853

Faculty: mfavisualnarrative.sva.edu/people/faculty/

Mentors: mfavisualnarrative.sva.edu/people/mentors/

Staff: mfavisualnarrative.sva.edu/people/staff/

RisoLAB: mfavisualnarrative.sva.edu/people/staff/

 	           Why MFA Visual Narrative: The Big Picture

See the Work

Knowledge Base: Curriculum Overview

Meet Your Story Community

Summer Video: vimeo.com/314319424

Typical Trips:

•	 Sleep No More, with talkback from creative staff:  mckittrickhotel.com/sleep-no-more/

 	           Experience the Summer Semester

The MFA Visual Narrative program at SVA is an evolutionary low-residency program 
that puts story first and gives students the tools they need to craft their own 
stories and to help others craft theirs. More than just a degree program, MFA Visual 
Narrative is a diverse community of hard workers and a school of thought that 
immerses you in story as both author and artist.
212-592-2412 | mfavn@sva.edu
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All operate as online resources too:

RisoLAB: risolab.sva.edu
MFAVN manages this facility - you will be trained and have access throughout your 
enrollment

Visible Futures Lab: vfl.sva.edu
A DIY Maker lab

SVA Library: library.sva.edu
Untold wealth awaits you, including massive online databases.

Writing Resource Center: https://sva.edu/academics/undergraduate/writing-resource-center

Tuition-Free Classes
Four classes during your enrollment

Application Requirements and Instructions: : https://sva.edu/admissions/how-to-apply/
graduate-application-requirements/visual-narrative

Application Portal: svanyc.force.com/

Tuition Info: sva.edu/students/financial-resources/tuition-and-fees

Scholarships: mfavisualnarrative.sva.edu/application-overview/

MFAVN-International Students: mfavisualnarrative.sva.edu/application-overview/

Deadlines and Schedules: mfavisualnarrative.sva.edu/application-overview/

And for Nathan’s advice on portfolio submission-drop a line to: mfavn@sva.edu

SVA Graduate Resources & Facilities

Check Out the Application Details

Try our FAQ doc: mfavisualnarrative.sva.edu/application-overview/

Write 24/7 to mfavn@sva.edu 

Questions/Answers

•	 The Moth: themoth.org 

•	 POP-UP Magazine: popupmagazine.com 

•	 The Arm: thearmnyc.com 

•	 Artist Studios  

•	 Museum Exhibitions
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General SVA info:

	 Disability Resources: sva.edu/students/life-at-sva/health-and 
	 safety/disability-resources

	 FAFSA (Free Application for Federal Student Aid): fafsa.ed.gov/

	 Financial Aid Resources: sva.edu/fa

	 Frequently Asked Questions: sva.edu/grad/faq

	 Graduate Admissions Events: sva.edu/grad/visit

	 Graduate Department Information Sessions: sva.edu/grad/visit

	 Graduate Programs: sva.edu/grad

	 Graduate Online Application: sva.edu/apply

	 Important Dates & Deadlines: sva.edu/grad/timeline

	 International Students: sva.edu/students/international-students

	 International Student Scholarships: iefa.org

	 Residence Life: sva.edu/students/life-at-sva/housing/residence-life

	 Student Accounts: sva.edu/tuition

	 Student Affairs: sva.edu/students/life-at-sva/office-of-student-affairs

	 Student Health & Counseling Services: sva.edu/health

	 SVA Reopening Plan: sva.edu/reopening

	 Tuition & Fees Information: sva.edu/tuition

Helpful Contact Information:

	 Financial Aid - Tel: 212.592.2030; Email: fa@sva.edu

	 Graduate Admissions - Tel: 212.592.2107; Email: gradadmissions@sva.edu

	 International Student Office - Tel: 212.592.2236; Email: iso@sva.edu
	
	 Residence Life - Tel: 212.592.2140; Email: reslife@sva.edu

	 Student Accounts -  Tel: 212.592.2080; Email: studentaccounts@sva.edu

	 Student Health & Counseling Services - Tel: 212.592.2246; Email: health@sva.edu

	

Overall SVA Connections
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